General information about company

Scrip code 504786

NSE Symbol 0

MSEI Symbol 0

ISIN INE155E01016

Name of the company

INVESTMENT & PRECISION CASTING
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Li§ted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

- Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vc.)t.ing Rights held in each
Category |\ o full.y paid Partly | shares shares | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated - -
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Eeld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Ttal as a
(I1m) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total 0
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter
A) & 8 2539594 2539594 | 50.79 2539594 2539594 | 50.79
Promoter
Group
B) Public 3498 2460406 2460406 | 49.21 2460406 2460406 | 49.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 3506 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh Eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | ,ocked in Ptﬁ el @
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OherWIs€
Category SIEIES Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . - (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . " held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(II) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) S omoter 50.79 2539594
Group
B) Public 49.21 2411087
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4950681




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

a oot |shanotang [ e of i K el
No. of Paril No. Of noS. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully g{é_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | Vo of Voting (XIV) Rights ®
Sr. of the shareholders . up ! _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity equity Lggmsiiny || (VD= | o SR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 3" [ VD (V)+ | Asa%of )C(lass eg |Class ol | vorm o
eg:
) (VD | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) ﬁﬁgﬁgﬁ:&%gﬁﬁiﬁ 7 1729866 1729866 | 34.6 1729866 1729866 | 34.6
(@ é;g;;gfr 1 809728 809728 |16.19 809728 809728 | 16.19
(Slu)b-Total (A) 8 2539594 2539594 | 50.79 2539594 2539594 | 50.79
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2539594 2539594 | 50.79 2539594 2539594 [ 50.79
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Central
(2) e it | 17919 17919 |0.36 17919 17919 | 0.36
Government(s)/
President of India
(S2u)b—Total (B) 1 17919 17919 0.36 17919 17919 0.36
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ;1;‘;5?2213(‘;’3@ 3231 1430939 1430939 | 28.62 1430939 1430939 | 28.62
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 688716 688716 | 13.77 688716 688716 |13.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzgigfr 260 322832 322832 |6.46 322832 322832 |6.46
E;P-Toml(B) 3497 2442487 2442487 | 48.85 2442487 2442487 | 48.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3498 2460406 2460406 [ 49.21 2460406 2460406 | 49.21
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3506 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
Total
3506 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sz
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledgeq or
0: No. of 0: L8 SNATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XI11I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and ; _ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) 34.6 1729866
(d) 16.19 809728
?f)b'TOtal (A) 50.79 2539594
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.79 2539594
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+HAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(2) 0.36 17919
5 (2) 0.36 17919
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 28.62 1381620
(a(ii)) 13.77 688716
(e) 6.46 322832
Sub-Total (B) 48.85 2393168
3
Total Public
Shareholding
49.21 2411087
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4950681
Total (A+B+C 100 4950681

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PIYUSH I
TAMBOLI
(HUF)

PIYUSH
TAMBOLI

RAM
KRISHNA
MENON

KAVYA
PIYUSH
TAMBOLI

JAINAM P
TAMBOLI

KASTURI
HEMANG
KAMDAR

VISHAKHA
PIYUSH
TAMBOLI

PAN ()

AAAHTA4327F

ABBPT3644H

ADHPMO9852E

AIHPT3545]

ATHPT3546M

AGGPK9835K

ABBPT3643A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

482908

596902

1600

13050

296000

6200

333206

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

482908

596902

1600

13050

296000

6200

333206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.66

11.94

0.03

0.26

5.92

0.12

6.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

482908

596902

1600

13050

296000

6200

333206

Class eg:y

Total

482908

596902

1600

13050

296000

6200

333206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.66

11.94

0.03

0.26

5.92

0.12

6.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.66

11.94

0.03

0.26

5.92

0.12

6.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

482908

596902

1600

13050

296000

6200

333206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN ()

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1729866

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1729866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1729866

Class eg:y

Total

1729866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1729866

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MECHE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN ()

AABCMA4494]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

809728

809728

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

809728

809728

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.19

16.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

809728

809728

Class eg:y

Total

809728

809728

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.19

16.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.19

16.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

809728

809728

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

REKHA N SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPS1166K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10

10

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

10

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10

10

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

500000

500000




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

42

61

157

260

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47896

139002

135934

322832

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

47896

139002

135934

322832

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.96

2.78

2.72

6.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47896

139002

135934

322832

Class eg:y

Total

47896

139002

135934

322832

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.96

2.78

2.72

6.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.96

2.78

2.72

6.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47896

139002

135934

322832

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



